
 

 

Coin Spinning Game Worksheet 

PDSA Worksheet for Coin Spinning Teams 

 

 Plan Do Study Act 

 What questions? 
Theories? 

Prediction What did you see? How 
long? 

How did what you see 
match your prediction? 

What now? Adopt, 
adapt, abandon? 
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2      

3      

4      

5      
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10      
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Run Chart for PDSA Teams 
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